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B Kategóriás Férfi Tõr Verseny

Fencers (present, structured order - 31 fencers)
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num name and first name club

BOROSS Péter BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

37 NAGY András BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

29 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ

16 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ

8 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ

25 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ

23 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY

7 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY

TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY

2 GERZANICS Márk ÉTC

3 BALÁZS Péter FTC

GLATT Andor FTC

18 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert FTC

11 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE

BERECZ András NYVSC TP

KUJBUS László NYVSC TP

NAGY Levente NYVSC TP

RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP

4 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS

5 KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS

28 SIKLÓDY Péter TÖREKVÉS

14 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS

DOBIÁSZ Dávid UTE

DR. TÖRÖK Tamás Pál UTE

SÁNDOR Keve UTE

IMREH László VESC

SZALAY ID. Károly VESC

TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

31 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

31 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 6, 5 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

31 qualifiers

Round No 2

31 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 6, 5 poules of 5)

Separation by : clubs

31 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 1 round

Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 31 fencers

Tableau direct

Match pour la 3e place
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1

V/M ind. HS rank
GLATT Andor FTC  V  0  V  V 0,750 7 15 2
SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ  1  0  V  V 0,500 -3 11 3

GERZANICS Márk ÉTC  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 20 1
JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  0  2  0  2 0,000 -16 4 5
SIKLÓDY Péter TÖREKVÉS  2  2  1  V 0,250 -7 10 4

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2

V/M ind. HS rank
MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

BALÁZS Péter FTC  3  V  V  V 0,750 9 18 2
NAGY Levente NYVSC TP  0  0  1  1 0,000 -18 2 5
DR. TÖRÖK Tamás Pál UTE  0  2  V  4 0,250 -5 11 4
MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ  3  2  V  V 0,500 0 15 3

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3

V/M ind. HS rank

KÓR-HANÁK Norbert FTC  V  V  2  1 0,500 0 13 3
NAGY András BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  1  1  3  4 0,000 -11 9 5
HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS  2  V  4  3 0,250 -2 14 4
SÁNDOR Keve UTE  V  V  V  2 0,750 3 17 2
TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4

V/M ind. HS rank
DOBIÁSZ Dávid UTE  0  V  1  V 0,500 -2 11 4
KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS  V  V  1  V 0,750 7 16 2
KUJBUS László NYVSC TP  0  0  0  2 0,000 -18 2 5
ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  V  3 0,750 11 18 1
IMREH László VESC  3  4  V  V 0,500 2 17 3

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank
RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 5
SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE  V  V  2  V 0,750 9 17 2
SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY  V  3  4  V 0,500 6 17 3
SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1
BOROSS Péter BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  0  1  2 0,250 -7 8 4

Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6

V/M ind. HS rank
SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  2  1  2  V  1 0,200 -10 11 5
SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 9 22 2
SZALAY ID. Károly VESC  V  0  2  V  1 0,400 -4 13 4
BERECZ András NYVSC TP  1  0  1  0  0 0,000 -23 2 6

TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY  V  4  4  V  V 0,600 11 23 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GERZANICS Márk ÉTC 1,000 19 20 qualifier

2 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ 1,000 17 25 qualifier

3 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY 1,000 14 20 qualifier

4 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS 1,000 12 20 qualifier

5 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY 1,000 10 20 qualifier

6 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,800 9 22 qualifier

7 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ 0,750 11 18 qualifier

8 BALÁZS Péter FTC 0,750 9 18 qualifier

9 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE 0,750 9 17 qualifier

10 KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS 0,750 7 16 qualifier

11 GLATT Andor FTC 0,750 7 15 qualifier

12 SÁNDOR Keve UTE 0,750 3 17 qualifier

13 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0,600 11 23 qualifier

14 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY 0,500 6 17 qualifier

15 IMREH László VESC 0,500 2 17 qualifier

16 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ 0,500 0 15 qualifier

17 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert FTC 0,500 0 13 qualifier

18 DOBIÁSZ Dávid UTE 0,500 -2 11 qualifier

19 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ 0,500 -3 11 qualifier

20 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC 0,400 -4 13 qualifier

21 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS 0,250 -2 14 qualifier

22 DR. TÖRÖK Tamás Pál UTE 0,250 -5 11 qualifier

23 SIKLÓDY Péter TÖREKVÉS 0,250 -7 10 qualifier

24 BOROSS Péter BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,250 -7 8 qualifier

25 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,200 -10 11 qualifier

26 NAGY András BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,000 -11 9 qualifier

27 JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,000 -16 4 qualifier

28 KUJBUS László NYVSC TP 0,000 -18 2 qualifier

28 NAGY Levente NYVSC TP 0,000 -18 2 qualifier

30 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP 0,000 -20 0 qualifier

31 BERECZ András NYVSC TP 0,000 -23 2 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:45    piste No  1

V/M ind. HS rank
SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  0  4  1 0,250 -9 10 4
SÁNDOR Keve UTE  4  0  V  0 0,250 -6 9 3

GERZANICS Márk ÉTC  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1
SIKLÓDY Péter TÖREKVÉS  V  0  1  0 0,250 -13 6 5
TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  3  V 0,750 12 18 2

Poule No 2    10:45    piste No  2

V/M ind. HS rank
GLATT Andor FTC  V  V  4  V 0,750 5 19 3

HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS  1  V  4  1 0,250 -5 11 4
NAGY András BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  4  1  0  2 0,000 -13 7 5
SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  4 0,750 6 19 2
SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ  4  V  V  V 0,750 7 19 1

Poule No 3    10:45    piste No  3

V/M ind. HS rank

IMREH László VESC  3  1  V  V 0,500 2 14 3
MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 20 1
KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS  V  0  V  V 0,750 7 15 2
BOROSS Péter BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  2  2  1  V 0,250 -5 10 4
NAGY Levente NYVSC TP  0  0  1  0 0,000 -19 1 5

Poule No 4    10:45    piste No  4

V/M ind. HS rank
MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  0  3  3 0,400 -1 16 4
BERECZ András NYVSC TP  0  0  0  2  0 0,000 -23 2 6
JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  2  V  0  3  3 0,200 -7 13 5
DR. TÖRÖK Tamás Pál UTE  V  V  V  3  2 0,600 10 20 3
SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 25 1
SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 9 22 2

Poule No 5    10:45    piste No  5

V/M ind. HS rank
SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ  V  V  3  2 0,500 3 15 3
DOBIÁSZ Dávid UTE  0  V  1  4 0,250 -8 10 4
KUJBUS László NYVSC TP  2  3  1  1 0,000 -13 7 5
TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1
BALÁZS Péter FTC  V  V  V  2 0,750 5 17 2

Poule No 6    10:45    piste No  6

V/M ind. HS rank
SZALAY ID. Károly VESC  V  4  V  V 0,750 7 19 2
ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ  4  V  V  V 0,750 13 19 1
GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE  V  0  V  V 0,750 5 15 3
KÓR-HANÁK Norbert FTC  3  1  1  V 0,250 -5 10 4

RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP  0  0  0  0 0,000 -20 0 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GERZANICS Márk ÉTC 1,000 16 20 qualifier

2 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY 1,000 15 20 qualifier

3 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY 1,000 13 20 qualifier

4 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS 1,000 12 25 qualifier

5 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE 0,800 9 22 qualifier

6 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ 0,750 13 19 qualifier

7 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0,750 12 18 qualifier

8 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ 0,750 7 19 qualifier

8 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC 0,750 7 19 qualifier

10 KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS 0,750 7 15 qualifier

11 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY 0,750 6 19 qualifier

12 GLATT Andor FTC 0,750 5 19 qualifier

13 BALÁZS Péter FTC 0,750 5 17 qualifier

14 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,750 5 15 qualifier

15 DR. TÖRÖK Tamás Pál UTE 0,600 10 20 qualifier

16 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ 0,500 3 15 qualifier

17 IMREH László VESC 0,500 2 14 qualifier

18 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ 0,400 -1 16 qualifier

19 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS 0,250 -5 11 qualifier

20 BOROSS Péter BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,250 -5 10 qualifier

20 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert FTC 0,250 -5 10 qualifier

22 SÁNDOR Keve UTE 0,250 -6 9 qualifier

23 DOBIÁSZ Dávid UTE 0,250 -8 10 qualifier

24 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,250 -9 10 qualifier

25 SIKLÓDY Péter TÖREKVÉS 0,250 -13 6 qualifier

26 JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,200 -7 13 qualifier

27 KUJBUS László NYVSC TP 0,000 -13 7 qualifier

27 NAGY András BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,000 -13 7 qualifier

29 NAGY Levente NYVSC TP 0,000 -19 1 qualifier

30 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP 0,000 -20 0 qualifier

31 BERECZ András NYVSC TP 0,000 -23 2 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name club V/M ind. HS group

1 GERZANICS Márk ÉTC 1,000 35 40 qualifier

2 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY 1,000 29 40 qualifier

3 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS 1,000 24 45 qualifier

4 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY 1,000 23 40 qualifier

5 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ 0,889 24 44 qualifier

6 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE 0,778 18 39 qualifier

7 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE 0,778 14 37 qualifier

8 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ 0,750 24 37 qualifier

9 BALÁZS Péter FTC 0,750 14 35 qualifier

10 KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS 0,750 14 31 qualifier

11 GLATT Andor FTC 0,750 12 34 qualifier

12 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY 0,667 23 41 qualifier

13 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY 0,625 12 36 qualifier

14 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC 0,556 3 32 qualifier

15 IMREH László VESC 0,500 4 31 qualifier

16 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ 0,500 0 26 qualifier

17 SÁNDOR Keve UTE 0,500 -3 26 qualifier

18 DR. TÖRÖK Tamás Pál UTE 0,444 5 31 qualifier

19 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ 0,444 -1 31 qualifier

20 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert FTC 0,375 -5 23 qualifier

21 DOBIÁSZ Dávid UTE 0,375 -10 21 qualifier

22 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS 0,250 -7 25 qualifier

23 BOROSS Péter BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,250 -12 18 qualifier

24 SIKLÓDY Péter TÖREKVÉS 0,250 -20 16 qualifier

25 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,222 -19 21 qualifier

26 JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,111 -23 17 qualifier

27 NAGY András BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0,000 -24 16 qualifier

28 KUJBUS László NYVSC TP 0,000 -31 9 qualifier

29 NAGY Levente NYVSC TP 0,000 -37 3 qualifier

30 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP 0,000 -40 0 qualifier

31 BERECZ András NYVSC TP 0,000 -46 4 qualifier
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1 GERZANICS Márk ÉTC

Tableau de 32

32 ---------

17 SÁNDOR Keve UTE

16 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ    15/10

9 BALÁZS Péter FTC

24 SIKLÓDY Péter TÖREKVÉS    15/7

25 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

8 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ    15/3

5 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ

28 KUJBUS László NYVSC TP    15/2

21 DOBIÁSZ Dávid UTE

12 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY    15/5

13 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY

20 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert FTC    15/14

29 NAGY Levente NYVSC TP

4 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY    15/10

3 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS

30 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP    15/0

19 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ

14 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC    15/4

11 GLATT Andor FTC

22 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS    15/11

27 NAGY András BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

6 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE    15/14

7 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

26 JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN    15/2

23 BOROSS Péter BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

10 KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS    15/8

15 IMREH László VESC

18 DR. TÖRÖK Tamás Pál UTE    15/7

31 BERECZ András NYVSC TP

2 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY    15/0

GERZANICS Márk

Tableau de 16

SÁRDI Tamás
   15/11

BALÁZS Péter

ÖRSI Dániel
   15/8

SÁGHY Ervin

TÓTH Gergely
   15/14

KÓR-HANÁK Norbert

TARDI Otto
   15/9

SZABÓ Imre

MÉSZÁROS András
   15/13

HEGEDÛS Sándor

NAGY András
   15/8

GOMBOLA András

KRISTÓF Márton
   15/5

IMREH László

MAKÓ András
   15/10

GERZANICS Márk

ÖRSI Dániel

TÓTH Gergely

TARDI Otto

SZABÓ Imre

HEGEDÛS Sándor

GOMBOLA András

MAKÓ András
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1 GERZANICS Márk ÉTC

Tableau de 8

8 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ    15/13

5 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY

4 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY    15/11

3 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS

6 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS    15/12

7 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE

2 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY    15/8

ÖRSI Dániel

Semi-finals

TÓTH Gergely
   15/10

HEGEDÛS Sándor

MAKÓ András
   15/12

ÖRSI Dániel

Final

MAKÓ András

   15/8

ÖRSI Dániel

TÓTH Gergely

Third place

HEGEDÛS Sándor    15/13

TÓTH Gergely
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 31 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 ÖRSI Dániel BUDAKALÁSZ HUN

2 MAKÓ András CSOMORKÁNY HUN

3 TÓTH Gergely CSOMORKÁNY HUN

4 HEGEDÛS Sándor TÖREKVÉS HUN

5 GERZANICS Márk ÉTC HUN

6 SZABÓ Imre TÖREKVÉS HUN

7 TARDI Otto MAROSVÁSÁRHELY ROU

8 GOMBOLA András HALÁSZTELKI BIKE HUN

9 SÁGHY Ervin BUDAKALÁSZ HUN

10 BALÁZS Péter FTC HUN

11 KRISTÓF Márton TÖREKVÉS HUN

12 IMREH László VESC HUN

13 SÁRDI Tamás BUDAKALÁSZ HUN

14 MÉSZÁROS András BUDAKALÁSZ HUN

15 KÓR-HANÁK Norbert FTC HUN

16 NAGY András BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

17 SCHWAIGER Csaba KRVSE HUN

18 GLATT Andor FTC HUN

19 SÁPI Ferenc CSOMORKÁNY HUN

20 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN

21 SÁNDOR Keve UTE HUN

22 DR. TÖRÖK Tamás Pál UTE HUN

23 DOBIÁSZ Dávid UTE HUN

24 BOROSS Péter BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

25 SIKLÓDY Péter TÖREKVÉS HUN

26 SZENTKIRÁLYI István BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

27 JELICS POPA Gyula BÉKESSY DEBRECEN HUN

28 KUJBUS László NYVSC TP HUN

29 NAGY Levente NYVSC TP HUN

30 RUBÓCZKI Marcell NYVSC TP HUN

31 BERECZ András NYVSC TP HUN
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